
Crockstead The Equi-Fun Club ValentinesFun Show

Sunday February 11th 2024 1st-4th qualify Sunshine Tour

Class 1 Prettiest Mare

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

281 Millie Mewett Bijou 1st

15 Bay Kelly Cindy YES 2nd

53 Eden Thompson Star 3rd

262 Isabell Cranch Rusty 4th

280 Megan Roe-Wipperman Anna 5th

235 Heidi Mandera Moo Moo 6th

297 Tracy Collins Cracker YES 7th

25 Cara Sutton Lala 8th

Class 2 Handsomest Gelding

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

266 Isla Foskett Scooby 1st

285 Olivia White Sparky 2nd

97 Grace Fuller Canando Secret Warrior 3rd

82 Elouise Hobden Forlan Mr Bojangles 4th

43 Crystal Rainton Ted 5th

277 Mae Phillips PENNWAY CELEBRATION 6th

264 Isla Edwards Sun dancer 7th

298 Tanya Garton Beau YES 8th

92 Ethan Dear Ballagh Lad YES 9th

87 Emelia Milton Ted YES 10th

Class 3 Cutest Pair

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

260 Hugo Hubble Charlie Red 1st

2 Aiya Furnell Piper 2nd

283 Olivia Foskett Simba 3rd

99 Gracie White Sparky 4th

278 Maisie Millis Angel's Lightning YES 5th

93 Ethan Hodgson Rusty 6th

279 Mara Kelly Lola YES 7th

20 Betsy- May Parnaby Star 8th

281 Millie Mewett Bijou 9th

273 Lola Brown Lottie 10th



Crockstead The Equi-Fun Club ValentinesFun Show
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Class 4 Lead Rein/ Tiny Tots

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

291 Ruby Ovenden Barney 1st

44 Daisy Spence Jazz 2nd

285 Olivia White Sparky 3rd

100 Harriet Pennington Mario 4th

2 Aiya Furnell Piper 5th

284 Olivia Watts Will.I.Am 6th

82 Elouise Hobden Forlan Mr Bojangles NS

94 Flo Brehaut Diesel NS

Class 5 First Ridden Pony

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

43 Violet White Will.I.Am 1st

279 Mara Kelly Lola YES 2nd

276 Mae Phillips PENNWAY CELEBRATION 3rd

93 Ethan Hodgson Rusty 4th

92 Ethan Dear Ballagh Lad YES 5th

91 Essie- Beau Reynolds Star 6th

95 George Hodson Buxted Emma-lee 7th

290 Ruby Munday Misty 8th

Class 6 Family Horse & Pony

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

295 Seren Gauld brownbread frodi foxfire 1st

57 Elife Fuglesang Wendel Tommy 2nd

47 Darby Simpson Parrybach Brocade 3rd

92 Ethan Dear Ballagh Lad YES 4th

44 Daisy Spence Jazz 5th

264 Isla Edwards Sun dancer 6th

262 Isabell Cranch Rusty 7th

250 Hetty Williams Zola YES 8th

273 Lola Brown Lottie 9th

278 Maisie Steadman Maisie 10th

65 Ellie Blunt Diesel NS

CHAMPIONSHIP 1ST & 2ND CLASSES 1-6

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

295 Seren Gauld brownbread frodi foxfire CHAMP

57 Elife Fuglesang Wendel Tommy R.CHAMP
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Class 7 Fancy Dress

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

91 Essie- Beau Reynolds Star 1st

52 Darcy Pearson Dottie 2nd

71 Eloise Morris Maisie 3rd

291 Ruby Ovenden Barney 4th

232 Hector Easton Billy 5th

94 Flo Brehaut Diesel 6th

100 Harriet Pennington Mario 7th

295 Seren Gauld brownbread frodi foxfire 8th

2 Aiya Furnell Piper 9th

300 Willow Ives Austin 10th

Class 8 In Hand Condition & Turnout

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

298 Tanya Garton Beau YES 1st

267 Janet Millis Angel's Lightning YES 2nd

47 Jo Sellars-Waymark Dolly daydreamer NS

48 Jo Sellars-Waymark Mowbray NS

286 Rebecca Baldy Caverlieres Gold YES WD

Class 9 In Hand Cob

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

277 Maisie Millis Angel's Lightning YES 1st

269 Katie Blundell Lottie 2nd

11 Bailey Simpson Parrybach Brocade 3rd

53 Eden Thompson Star 4th

38 Charlotteanne Kenward Rodney trotter 5th

297 Tracy Collins Cracker YES 6th

Class 10 In Hand Coloured & Spotted

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

283 Nathan Fuller Brynathon Dazzle 1st

25 Cara Sutton Lala 2nd

38 Charlotteanne Kenward Rodney trotter 3rd

43 Crystal Rainton Ted 4th

235 Heidi Mandera Moo Moo 5th

298 Tanya Garton Beau YES 6th

275 Mikey Luxford Deicin Patience 7th

7 Anya Bancroft-Rimmer Mountain Missy WD
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Class 11 In Hand Mountain & Moorland

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

95 George Hodson Buxted Emma-lee 1st

282 Nathan Fuller Brynathon Dazzle 2nd

90 Emma Whittington Illeybrook Invictus 3rd

246 helen bridges brynley country lad 4th

275 Mikey Luxford Deicin Patience 5th

89 Emily Bird Mr Toad 6th

270 Kelly Mewett Bijou 7th

Class 12 Junior Young Handler

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

275 Mikey Luxford Deicin Patience 1st

100 Harriet Pennington Mario 2nd

277 Maisie Millis Angel's Lightning YES 3rd

250 Hetty Williams Zola YES 4th

23 Brooke Farnworth Piper 5th

10 Ava O’riordan Barney 6th

281 Millie Mewett Bijou 7th

71 Eloise Morris Maisie 8th

Class 13 Best Senior Handler

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

89 Emily Bird Mr Toad 1st

48 Darcey Vokins Mr Magoo YES 2nd

38 Charlotteanne Kenward Rodney trotter 3rd

286 Rebecca Baldy Caverlieres Gold YES WD

CHAMPIONSHIP 1ST & 2ND CLASSES 8-13

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

282 Nathan Fuller Brynathon Dazzle CHAMP

95 George Hodson Buxted Emma-lee R.CHAMP
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Class 14 Veterans

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

263 Isabelle Whittington Wendel Tommy 1st

54 Eleanor Digweed Rosie 2nd

268 Jess Collier Eli YES 3rd

48 Darcey Vokins Mr Magoo 4th

271 Kirsty Buckle Vera 5th

10 Ava O’riordan Barney 6th

8 Aster Ware Eva 7th

23 Brooke Farnworth Piper 8th

281 Millie Mewett Bijou 9th

288 Lindsay Sparrow Jet YES 10th

292 Ruby Sawyer Lovely Hill Hardys Touch WD

Class 15 Mountain & Moorland

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

294 Scarlett Beasley Windmill Joli YES 1st

95 George Hodson Buxted Emma-lee 2nd

263 Isabelle Whittington Illeybrook Invictus 3rd

276 Mae Phillips PENNWAY CELEBRATION 4th

299 Taylor Thompson Canando Secret Warrior 5th

287 Rebecca Frost Moonlight Jack 6th

24 Cara Gathern Berry 7th

290 Ruby Munday Misty 8th

65 Ellie Blunt Diesel 9th

36 Charlotte Rees Basildon Bond YES NS

Class 16 Ridden Riding Club Horse/ Pony

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

296 Shirley Ward The Blue Secret 1st

96 Grace Collier Bambi YES 2nd

276 Mae Phillips PENNWAY CELEBRATION 3rd

250 Hetty Williams Zola YES 4th

295 Seren Gauld brownbread frodi foxfire 5th

65 Ellie Blunt Diesel 6th

8 Aster Ware Eva 7th

287 Rebecca Frost Moonlight Jack 8th

272 Lesley Sharkie Caherlistrane Roger 9th

292 Ruby Sawyer Lovely Hill Hardys Touch WD
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Class 17 Coloureds

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

28 Philippa Hughes Max 1st

289 Rosie Wrest Blazing saddles 2nd

274 Lottie Murrell Indie 3rd

98 Grace Morriarty Maggie 4th

Class 18 Cobs

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

289 Rosie Wrest Branston Pickle 1st

98 Grace Morriarty Maggie 2nd

28 Charlotte Loxton Max YES 3rd

293 Scarlett Agahilli Luna YES 4th

CHAMPIONSHIP 1ST & 2ND CLASSES 14-18

Number Rider Horse Member Placing

289 Rosie Wrest Branston Pickle CHAMP

96 Grace Collier Bambi YES R.CHAMP


